1/2/2015

gid LastName

346 TEST
400 DAVIS

405 BLACKE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$78.49

$0.00

$78.49

Drawer Report EA

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($98.26) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($98.26)

#Paids/'Void

26

26

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$176.75 $176.75
$0.00 $0.00

$176.75 $176.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

61

61



